LOCATE WELL CORRECTLY
Martin Yates, IXI o Box 397, Artesia, New Mexieco . . .

. Company or Operator N Address

Mesa State Well No.......3 Cin. OWENWZ  of See & T 19 Se
Lease

ReenRB FBe s NNM.P. M Artesia A —— Lady County.
well is... 2980 teet south of the North line and.... 000 feet ¥t of the Rt line of L
If State land the oil and gas lease is No oL8 Assignment No Tk

‘ If patented land the owner is ; Address.

. If Government land the permittee is........c.ocoioeeme AQATESS...o.eeeeeeeeeeecereee e eaans
The Lessee is........... Mesa 0il Company.. .. , Address.... Arkesia,. New Hexico
Drilling commenced........August _9th 19..50.. Drilling was completed...Q¢tober 23rca. . .19 .50

* Name of drilling contractor..... U8€d _own tools s AQALESS. oo
Elevation above sea level at top of casing feet.

The information given is to be kept confidential until 19

: OIL SANDS OR ZONES
No. 1, from.....« PA 635 ............................ to........ 2 680 .................... No. 4, from 0 s
No. 2, from to . No. 5, from... 7o TR

" No. 3, from to...... No. 6, from B0 s

TMPORTANT WATER SANDS
Include data on rate of water inflow and elevation to which water rose in hole.

- No. 1, from to feet. oo
No. 2, from to feet.

D o (o T T § (o « + VOO SOU RO to feet.

No. 4, from to feet.
CASING RECORD
PERFORATED
SIZE | pupioHl. | TERBEADS | MakE | amouwnt | FIND OF | OUT & FILLED — 0 PURPOSE
- 53" 2615 2000 il string
8 5/ 455 455 _surface
|
MUDDING AND CEMENTING RECORD
Sizk OF | 8IZE OF | WHERE SET |  Op comear METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED
5%" 2 ﬁ[,'S 30 Hallji
PLUGS AND ADAPTERS
- Heaving plug—Material.... . COMENL . oo Length......5.. 82K wrcrrerrrecenn Depth Set......2600. e
— Material............ CERERA L ererrerresrerererrre size......10..sax . .15, N—— N
RECORD OF SHOOTING OR CHEMICAL TREATMENT
SIZE SHELL USED CEH’%%%%%SEBD QUANTITY DATE 8§P%‘§E§¥§g DEPTH CLEANED OUT

:' Results of shooting or chemical treatINt............ .o e e e s oe e e oot e e eemams e eeeannasseeaneasemeee o

] RECORD OF DRILL-STEM AND SPECIAL TESTS

" If drill-stem or other special tests or deviation surveys were made, submit report on separate sheet and attach hereto.

TOOLS USED

Rotary tools were used from feet to feet, and from.. feet tO . feet

- Cable tools were used from.....guxface feet to.. . 2915 ... feet, and from... ..o feet t0. o feet
PRODUCTION

- Put to producing. Dpy..Holey-Plugged--and bondoned

* The production of the first 24 hours was barrels of fluid of which........................ % Was 0il; ..ol %
emulsion; ... % water; and..........._.._..._.. % sediment. Gravity, Be
If gas well, cu. ft. per 24 hours.......coooo i, Gallons gasoline per 1,000 cu. ft. of 8aS...cooeioioeiiieeeeee

- Rock pressure, 1bs. per sq. in

EMPLOYEES
......... +OsBean Driller .....B-He--Powell ..y Driller

“FORM-(-105

AUG SO

NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIONresi «
Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Fe, New Mexico, or its proper agent
not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the
RBules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following
it with (7). SUBMIT IN TRIPLICATE. PORM (-110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED
AREA 640 (A}gRES UNTIL PORM ©-1056 I8 PROPERLY FILLED OUT.

--------- G WiHarrison Driller ......Hy-Reters T — >

FORMATION RECORD ON OTHER SIDE

‘I hereby swear or affirm that the information given herewith is a complete and correct record of the well and all work done on

it so far as can be determined from available records. e

Position..........,_A o

Notary Public Representing.. Mawtin.. - Yot aoa IIT

Oil Cons..™ -



FORMATION RECORD

FROM

THICKNESS

To IN FEET

FORMATION

135
225
285

705

1160
1285
1600
1620
1750
1800
18,0
1860
1480
2015
2070
2175
2205
2265
2300
21,25

‘1600
| 1620

15
135
225
285
296
705

1160
1285

1750
1800
18

1

1880
2015
20%0
2175
2205
2265
2300
2425
2915 Totall Depth

Caliche

Sandy rock

Sandy R. rock
Anhydrite Shells
Broken Anhyd.
Sand

Broken Anhyd.
lime

Anhy‘do' .

Red sand

Anhyd. & red rock
lime

Anhyd.

Anhdy. & Red rock
lime

Sandy lime

“lime grey

lime

Pink lime
Broken lime
lime

Grey lime




