



Oil Cons. NEW MEXICO OIL CONSERVATION COMMISSIONITESIA (Santa Fe, New Mexico

WELL RECORD

and the second of the second o

Mail to Oil Conservation Commission, Santa Pe, New Mexico, er its proper agent not more than twenty days after completion of well. Follow instructions in the Rules and Regulations of the Commission. Indicate questionable data by following it with (?). SURMIT IN TRIPLICATE PORM (1.110 WILL NOT BE APPROVED.

LOC	AREA 64 DATE WEL	0 ACRES L CORREC	TLY		UNTIL P	ORM C-105 IS	PROPERLY FILI		T NOT B	E APPROVED		
Company or Operator						Box 397. Artesia. New Nexico Address in SWINWI of Sec. 4 T 19 S.						
	Le	ase								·		
R2	8 E.	, N. M. I	P. M.,.	Ar	tesia	Field,	east w	re st	Eddy	County.		
							nment No					
<u>-</u>							•					
	If Government land the permittee is, Address, Address, Address											
Drilling commenced August 9th 19 50. Drilling was completed October 23rd 19 50												
Name of drilling contractor used own tools , Address												
Elevation	above sea	ı level at	top o	of casing	•••••	feet.						
The infor	mation gi	ven is to	be ke	pt confiden	tial until			•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	.19			
						SANDS OR						
•										•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••		
•												
No. 3, fro	om	•••••		to		No.	6, from	••••••	to			
Include d	ata on rat	e of wate	er infl	ow and elev		TANT WATE						
No. 1, fromto												
•												
•												
No. 4, fro) m	·	•••••					eet				
	<u> </u>				C	ASING RECO	RD		·			
SIZE	WEIGHT PER FOO	THRI PER	EADS INCH	MAKE	AMOUNT	KIND OF SHOE	CUT & FILLED FROM	PERF	ORATED TO	PURPOSE		
5 <u>}</u> #		+			2645		2000		<u> </u>	oil string		
8 5/8					455		455			surface		
	ļ			-				1		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
								-	†			
	<u> </u>											
SIZE OF SIZE OF WHERE SET NO. SACKS OF CEMENT				XS MI	METHODS USED MUD GRAVITY AMOUNT OF MUD USED							
	5 <u>k</u> n	2645	\dashv	30	Ha	lliburto	ρ	<u> </u>				
									1			
	<u> </u>								!			
Veguing	ning_Ma	tarial	cem	ent.		GS AND ADA		De	nth Set	26 00		
Plug							•			525!		
							EMICAL TRE					
		 :	1				I I		orrow l			
SIZE	SHEL	L USED		EXPLOSIVE CHEMICAL	USED	QUANTITY	DATE	DEPTH OR TRE	ATED	DEPTH CLEANED OUT		
			<u> </u>		<u> </u>							
						-	+	<u> </u>				
Results o	f shooting	or cher	nical	treatment	•			······	·			
									•••••••			
			***********				••-	***************************************				
				RECOR	D OF DRI	ILL-STEM AN	D SPECIAL T	ESTS				
If drill-ste	em or othe	er special	tests	or deviatio	n surveys	were made, su	bmit report on	separate sh	eet and	attach hereto.		
						TOOLS USE	D					
										tofeet		
Cable too	ls were u	sed from	S	urface	.feet to	29 1 5f	eet, and from		feet	tofeet		
						PRODUCTIO	N					
		-	•			¹ abondo ne						
										7as oil;%		
							is gasoline per	1,000 cu. ft.	. ui gas			
NOCK pres	suit, ids.	per sq. 1					•					
^							Driller F. H. Powell, Driller					
	G. W. Harrison					Driller	I. Potore			Driller		
- G	न गरा	TISOL					OTHER SID			, DIM		
I hereby s	wear or a	ffirm tha	t the						f the we	ll and all work done on		
				m available					مستري			
Subscribed	d and swo	rn to bef	ore m	e this			rtesi <i>x</i>	New Ma	gi.ee	August 9th, 19		
					7011			Place		Date		

Representing Wortin Vatoo III

FORMATION RECORD

		DRMATION RECORD	
FROM	то	THICKNESS IN FEET	FORMATION
0 15 135 225 285 696 705 1160 1285 1600 1840 1840 1860 1880 2015 2070 2175 2205 2205 2300 2425	15 135 225 285 296 705 1160 1285 1600 1620 1750 1800 1840 1860 1880 2015 2015 2015 2205 2265 2300 2425 2915 Total	l Depth	Caliche Sandy rock Sandy R. rock Anhydrite Shells Broken Anhyd. Sand Broken Anhyd. lime Anhyd. Red sand Anhyd. lime Anhyd. & red rock lime Anhyd. Anhdy. & Red rock lime Sandy lime lime grey lime Pink lime Broken lime lime Grey lime
		•	
			-
	,		
		†	`